
Those are 

three . 

It is . 

There are four

. 

I see ten 

. 

It’s 

. 

They are 

. 

It is 

. 

These are

. 

These are

.

I see five

. 

There are ten

. There are

. 

It’s

. 

she hers

you

That book is   

. 

It’s . 

Go Forward 
2 Spaces!

Go Forward 
2 Spaces!

Go Back
3 Spaces!

Go Back
3 Spaces!

Rules of Play
1. Throw the die in turn.   2. Move the number of spaces.   3. The first to reach the finish is the winner.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Circle and 
write.

Circle and 
write.

my / mine

hers / her



It is the snake.

longest / shortest

Janet is 

woman.

fatter / the fattest

He is 

than the man.
She is the 

girl.

younger / older

The notebook 

than the book.

The notebook is 

than the pencil.

The balloon is big.

= It is the .

It is the 

bike.

slower / thinner

expensive

Rules of Play
1. Throw the die in turn.   2. Move the number of spaces.   3. The first to reach the finish is the winner.

11 10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

It’s a 

puppy. 

sad / cute
The sofa is 

than the chair.

The deer is 

than the rabbit.

larger / smaller

They’re tall giraffes.

= The giraffes are 

.

It’s a cat.

She’s the 

girl.

He is 

than the girl.

The girl is pretty.

= She is a .

famous

Miss a Turn!

13

12

2

1

16

15

14



Go Back 3 Spaces!

Go Back 3 Spaces!

Go Back to START!

Go Forward 
2 Spaces!

Whose book 
is this? 

It’s 

.

Where is 
the baby?

What time is it?

How are 
the students?

What time is it?

Where is the man?

Whose pencils are

these?

They are 

.

Rules of Play
1. Throw the die in turn.   2. Move the number of spaces.   3. The first to reach the finish is the winner.

4

5

6

15 14

12

13

What time is it?

What time 
is it?

Where are the girls?

Where is the pen?

How is the woman?

How is 
the boy?

Go Back 3 Spaces!

Go Forward
2 Spaces!

ruler is that? 

It’s hers.

Whose are

those?

1 2 3

78

9

10 11



Miss a Turn!

Go Forward
2 Spaces!

He 

the students.

The boy .

Does she study? 

.

She 

an umbrella.

has / have

They 

cats.

have / has

It drink milk.

Is he thin? 

.

Does he eat 
a banana? 

.

FINISH

teach

He .
swim

study

He a ball.

catch

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Rules of Play
1. Throw the die in turn.   2. Move the number of spaces.   3. The first to reach the finish is the winner.

Go Back 3 Spaces!

He .

She like math.

Do they sing? 

He 

read a book.

Is he a doctor?

.

They soccer.

The bird 

.

She 

drink coffee.

He 

to school.

go / goes

He his 

homework.

do / does

START

play

fly

cry

1

2

3

4 5 6

7

8

9

10



Go Back 3 Spaces!

Go Forward 2 Spaces!

The man is taking 
a picture.

The man is 
sleeping.

singing? 

Tom is singing.

She playing tennis.

Are they eating pizza?

Yes, they are.
No, they aren’t.

She is 

rope.jumping

jumpping /

is he doing?

He .

They are 

juice.

Are they a ball?hitting / hiting

Who is ?

The boy is studying.

What is she doing?

She .

Rules of Play
1. Throw the die in turn.   
2. Move the number of spaces.   
3. The first to reach the finish is the winner.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Are the children 

running?

Yes, .

Miss a Turn!

the man 

driving a car?

Is / Are

The bird is 

high.

is she 

doing?

She is
.

Who is sleeping? 

.

Are they eating pizza?

Yes, they are.
No, they aren’t.

He is 

a letter.

writing / writeing

The boy 

crying.

She watching TV.

Is he 

in front of the house?

standing

stand /

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

z
z
z



Go Back to START!

Go Forward 
2 Spaces!

The telephone 
rings. 

He eats food. 

The cat is hungry. 

Say the 
past tense 
of “sing”.

Say the past tense 
of “hit”.

The puppies are
in front of 
the house.

They was tall. 
◦◦ /×

The train .

Dad a car.

Say the past tense 
of “read”.

arrived / arrivved

drove / drived

past tense

past tense

past tense

past tense

Rules of Play
1. Throw the die in turn.   
2. Move the number of spaces.   
3. The first to reach the finish is the winner.

16 15 14

13

6

5

4

3

The man walks
slowly. 

She makes
an airplane. 

She 

to music.

He a hat.

The boy 

.

The snake were long. 
◦◦ /×

She was tired.
◦◦ /×

ran / runned

weared / wore

listened / 
listenned

past tense

past tense

17

121110

9 8 7

21


